AGENDA

Board of Sewer Commissioners
Monday, September 14, 2015 - 7:00 pm

7:00

7:01

7:05

7:10

7:15

7:20

7:25

Posted: September 10, 2015

Town Offices

Call Meeting to Order

Agenda for Approval

Rte. 30 Sewer Replacement Invoice - Belden Co.
Request for Waiver for Allocation Fee for Police Office

Request to Abate 2014-15 User Unit & Fees Charged
- Marcell, Philip (EIm Street)

Minutes for Approval - August 17, 2015

Adjourn



