## **AGENDA**

## Board of Sewer Commissioners <u>Monday, September 14, 2015 - 7:00 pm</u> <u>Town Offices</u>

7:00	Call Meeting to Order
7:01	Agenda for Approval
7:05	Rte. 30 Sewer Replacement Invoice - Belden Co.
7:10	Request for Waiver for Allocation Fee for Police Office
7:15	Request to Abate 2014-15 User Unit & Fees Charged - Marcell, Philip (Elm Street)
7:20	Minutes for Approval - August 17, 2015
7:25	Adjourn

Posted: September 10, 2015